
T. Doug Dale, AIA 

Jeffrey R. Barnes, AIA 

Leigh G. Jaunsen, AIA, LEED  AP 

Russ S. Blount, AIA, LEED  AP 

Jason M. Agostinelli, AIA 

In memory of  
Michael A. Barranco, AIA 

1962-2011 
 

 

DALE PARTNERS ARCHITECTS, P.A. 

Architecture ▪ Interiors ▪ Planning 

One Jackson Place, Suite 250 
188 East Capitol Street 

Jackson, MS 39201-2100 

P 601.352.5411 ▪ f 601.352.5362 

161 Lameuse Street, Suite 201 
Biloxi, MS 39530 

P 228.374.1409 ▪ f 228.374.1414 

dalepartners.com 

 

 

Transmittal  
 
 
 
 
8 August 2017 
 
Shelton Vance, County Administrator 
Madison County 
125 West North Street 
Canton, MS  39046 
 
Re: Change Order 001 for 16062 Gluckstadt Fire Department 3 
 
Dear Shelton: 
 
The following contract changes have been requested by Richard Womack Construction at a 
cost of $7,760.00 with an extension of 11 contract days. This change is at the request of Ladner 
Testing due to latent conditions to replace unstable soil conditions encountered and 
documented on the observation report attached in WCPR 001.  
 
Dale Partners Architects has reviewed the request for change and recommends approval by 
the owner. Note that this change in cost will be deducted from the project contingency with 
$42,240.00 remaining. There is no added cost at this time. 
 
Please sign all three copies and return two back to us. 
 
Delivery US mail 
We transmit Herewith 
For your Approval 
Action For signature and return to DPA office 
The following Change order  
 

Copies Date Description 

3 08.08.17 Change Order 001 

   
 

Sincerely, 
 

 
 
Russ Blount, AIA, LEED AP, Partner 
Dale Partners Architects, P.A. 
 
Enclosure 
 
cc: Tom Lariviere, Sheila Jones, Danny Lee  








